Updated 02/10/26

MONDAY

SCHEDULE

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY]

2026 SUMMER INTENSIVE

THURSDAY

Schedule subject
to change

FRIDAY

Camp Wicked For Good
w/ Language Labs Ages
3-5 (June 1st - 5th)

9:00 - 12:30pm

9:00 - 12:30pm

9:00 - 12:30pm

9:00 -12:30pm

9:00 -12:30pm

Camp Wicked For Good
w/ Language Labs Ages
6-8 (June 1st - 5th)

1:00-3:30pm

1:00-3:30pm

1:00-3:30pm

1:00-3:30pm

1:00-3:30pm

Camp Fancy Nancy w/
Language Labs Ages 3-5
(June 8th - 12th)

9:00 - 12:30pm

9:00 - 12:30pm

9:00 - 12:30pm

9:00 - 12:30pm

9:00 - 12:30pm

Camp Fancy Nancy w/
Language Labs Ages 6-8
(June 8th - 12th)

1:00-3:30pm

1:00-3:30pm

1:00-3:30pm

1:00-3:30pm

1:00-3:30pm

Levels B & C
(Ages 8/9)

3:00-5:45 pm

3:00-5:45 pm

3:00-5:45 pm

3:00-5:45 pm

Levels D & E
(Ages 10-12)

12:45-4:30 pm

12:45-4:30 pm

12:45-4:30 pm

12:45-4:30 pm

Levels F & G
(Ages 12/13)

9:00 - 2:45 pm

9:00- 3:00 pm

9:00 - 2:45 pm

9:00- 3:00 pm

9:00- 12:30pm

Level H &

SCB Company
(Asgres 13 & UP)

9:00 - 2:45 pm

9:00- 3:00 pm

9:00- 3:00 pm

9:00- 3:00 pm

9:00- 12:30pm

Ballet & Tap
(Level IV-A Ages 5-6)

5:00 - 6:00 pm

Jazz w/ Top Hats
(Level A & A Advanced

5:45-6:45 pm

Family & Me
Age Newborn - 4

Saturdays in June

9:00 -9:30 am

Pre-Ballet I & II w/ Tap
Ages 3 -4

9:30-10:30 am

Pre - Ballet ITI & IV w/
Tap Ages 5-6

10:30-11:30 am

BALLET CLASSES FOR TEEN/ADULT

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY
Basic Beginner 5:45-6:45 pm
All Level Open Class 9:15 - 10:30 am
Advanced Beginner 1 9:15 - 10:30 am
Advanced Beginner II G R e
Intermediate 10:30 - 11:45 am
Intermediate/Advanced 9:15-10:30 am

This is a preliminary schedule to help families plan drop-off and

pick-up times. A more detailed schedule will be released at a later

date. Schedule subject to change.




