

2026 SUMMER INTENSIVE SCHEDULE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
Camp Wicked For Good w/ Language Labs Ages 3-5 (June 1st - 5th)	9:00 - 12:30pm	9:00 - 12:30pm	9:00 - 12:30pm	9:00 -12:30pm	9:00 -12:30pm
Camp Wicked For Good w/ Language Labs Ages 6-8 (June 1st - 5th)	1:00-3:30pm	1:00-3:30pm	1:00-3:30pm	1:00-3:30pm	1:00-3:30pm
Camp Fancy Nancy w/ Language Labs Ages 3-5 (June 8th - 12th)	9:00 - 12:30pm	9:00 - 12:30pm	9:00 - 12:30pm	9:00 - 12:30pm	9:00 - 12:30pm
Camp Fancy Nancy w/ Language Labs Ages 6-8 (June 8th - 12th)	1:00-3:30pm	1:00-3:30pm	1:00-3:30pm	1:00-3:30pm	1:00-3:30pm
Levels B & C (Ages 8/9)	3:00-5:45 pm	3:00-5:45 pm	3:00-5:45 pm	3:00-5:45 pm	
Levels D & E (Ages 10-12)	12:45-4:30 pm	12:45-4:30 pm	12:45-4:30 pm	12:45-4:30 pm	
Levels F & G (Ages 12/13)	9:00 - 2:45 pm	9:00- 3:00 pm	9:00 - 2:45 pm	9:00- 3:00 pm	9:00- 12:30pm
Level H & SCB Company (Ages 13 & Up)	9:00 - 2:45 pm	9:00- 3:00 pm	9:00- 3:00 pm	9:00- 3:00 pm	9:00- 12:30pm
Ballet & Tap (Level IV-A Ages 5-6)	5:00 - 6:00 pm				
Jazz w/ Top Hats (Level A & A Advanced)			5:45-6:45 pm		
Family & Me Age Newborn - 4	Saturdays in June 9:00 - 9:30 am				
Pre-Ballet I & II w/ Tap Ages 3 - 4	9:30 - 10:30 am				
Pre - Ballet III & IV w/ Tap Ages 5 - 6	10:30 - 11:30 am				

BALLET CLASSES FOR TEEN/ADULT

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
Basic Beginner	5:45-6:45 pm			
All Level Open Class		9:15 - 10:30 am		
Advanced Beginner I	9:15 - 10:30 am			
Advanced Beginner II		7:00- 8:15 pm	9:15 - 10:30 am	
Intermediate				10:30 - 11:45 am
Intermediate/Advanced		9:15 -10:30 am		

This is a preliminary schedule to help families plan drop-off and pick-up times. A more detailed schedule will be released at a later date. Schedule subject to change.